
DATE FIELD TIME HOME VISITOR

Sunday, March 17, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Diamonds Sweethearts

Sunday, March 17, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Thunder Cheetahs

Sunday, March 17, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Firestix

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Cheetahs Firestix

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Diamonds Wild Things

Thursday, March 21, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Thunder Sweethearts

Sunday, March 24, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Firestix Diamonds

Sunday, March 24, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Sweethearts Cheetahs

Sunday, March 24, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Thunder

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Sweethearts Wild Things

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Cheetahs Diamonds

Thursday, March 28, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Firestix Thunder

Sunday, April 7, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Diamonds Thunder

Sunday, April 7, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Sweethearts Firestix

Sunday, April 7, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Cheetahs

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Sweethearts Diamonds

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Firestix Wild Things

Thursday, April 11, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Cheetahs Thunder

Sunday, April 14, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Sweethearts Thunder

Sunday, April 14, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Firestix Cheetahs

Sunday, April 14, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Diamonds

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Thunder Wild Things

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Diamonds Firestix

Thursday, April 18, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Cheetahs Sweethearts

Sunday, April 21, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Cheetahs Diamonds

Sunday, April 21, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Thunder Firestix

Sunday, April 21, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Sweethearts

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Cheetahs Wild Things

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Firestix Sweethearts

Thursday, April 25, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Thunder Diamonds

Sunday, April 28, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Diamonds Sweethearts

Sunday, April 28, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Thunder Cheetahs

Sunday, April 28, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Firestix

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Cheetahs Firestix

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Diamonds Wild Things

Thursday, May 2, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Thunder Sweethearts

Sunday, May 5, 2024 NEELY 4:00 PM Firestix Diamonds

Sunday, May 5, 2024 NEELY 5:15 PM Sweethearts Cheetahs

Sunday, May 5, 2024 INDUSTRY 4:00 PM Wild Things Thunder

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Sweethearts Wild Things

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 NEELY 7:00 PM Diamonds Cheetahs

Thursday, May 9, 2024 NEELY 5:45 PM Firestix Thunder
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